Rekening 6122 - Reis- en Auto Kosten KP /

01 januari 2009 - 31 december 2009

Datum

01-04-2009
07-10-2009
28-10-2009
11-11-2009
16-12-2009

Referentie

Kinderpret 01-04-2009
Kinderpret 06-10-2009
Kinderpret 28-10-2009
Kinderpret 11-11-2009
Kinderpret 16-12-2009

Omschrijving

Workshop Fools Parade
Workshop Action Paint
Halloween Disko

Theater Ridderss'n kippenbot
Kidsband & Jam

Debet

7,30
43,20
21,40
11,50
14,60

98,00

Credit

Saldo
274,16
281,46
324,66
346,06
357,56
372,16

372,16




